Black Knight launches the all new "Exchange" integration platform connecting Empower LOS with Connexions

Designed & Architected by Incepta Solutions LLC, Black Knight's "Exchange" integration platform connects Empower LOS and Connexions the leading SaaS based appraisal management platform



The all new Black Knight® **Exchange Integration** Platform developed by **Incepta Solutions** connecting Black Knight Empower[®] Loan Origination System (LOS) with the Connexions real estate valuation management software.



Stamford, Apr 10, 2020 (Issuewire.com) - Incepta is glad to announce the launch of the new Black KnightTM Exchange (formerly RealEC) Integration Platform with Connexions - the leading SaaS based appraisal management platform for lenders, banks, and credit unions. Incepta is the proud development partner and has been the principal architect in the design and integration of the *Exchange* platform.

Black Knight's Loan Origination System (LOS), Empower, has the second most market share in the US mortgage industry and *Exchange* is the integration hub that allows integration partners like *Connexions* to communicate with their entire suite of Empower products.

Users can now directly submit appraisal orders from *Empower* into the *Connexions* platform through Incepta's automated integration platform which does all the mundane work by identifying, transforming and sanitizing user data into a recognizable format that's compatible to both systems; thus saving time, effort and money for everyone involved.

The Exchange platform between Empower and Connexions has been integrated using the MuleSoft Middleware Platform by automating data transmission between the two systems through REST APIs grouped into different layers such as experience, process and system. The Integration layer exposes the APIs for end systems (in this case Connexions) to communicate and exchange data, hitherto



unrecognizable by either system.

This is just one small but important step in creating a fully automated mortgage appraisal process by removing inefficiencies in the application and fulfillment by connecting disparate systems through a MuleSoft powered common integration platform.

Incepta Solutions is an emerging technology consulting company focused on API led integration services in the area of banking and automation.

Read more about our company and services at <u>www.inceptasolutions.com</u> and stay up-to-date with the latest in technology and business insights from the Incepta blog at <u>blog.inceptasolutions.com</u>.

If you would like more information about this topic, please call **Mark Barron** at **(905) 754-0557**, or email <u>mark.barron@inceptasolutions.com</u>





BLACK KNIGHT EMPOWER





Media Contact

Mark Barron, Incepta Solutions

mark.barron@inceptasolutions.com

+1 (855) 818-0018

1177 High Ridge Road

Source : Incepta Solutions LLC

See on IssueWire